
Site Allocations and Development Management Policies Plan – Next steps Jan 2016

Plan Stage Events / Tasks Dates

Consultation Fri 11 Dec to Fri 15 Jan 2016Follow up work (‘Homework’)
Further discussion / 
amendments?

 Up to Fri 22 Jan 2016

Task Group Wed 13 Jan 2016
Cabinet Report Submitted by Thurs 28 Jan 2016
Management Team Tues 2 Feb 2016
Cabinet Briefing / General 
Members Briefing

Date to be confirmed

Cabinet Sifting Mon 8 Feb 2016
Cabinet Meeting Tues 1 Mar 2016

Modifications
(Major & Minor)

Council Meeting Thurs 24 Mar 2016

Consultation (6 weeks) Fri 1 April – Fri 13 May 2016 (to 
be confirmed)


